
Pokoj

Łazienka

Hall

2.1

2.2

2.4deski

pł. ceram.

2.3
deski

287 50 50

302 1710

2012

31
2

11
00

50 50

1710

287

302

2012

5
0

26
2

43
6

26
2

5
0

11
0020,84

3,12

25,59

100

100

160

160

80
200

RZUT PODDASZA

PROJEKT ZMIAN

I

I

/skala/

/data/

STANISLAW WELTER
UAN-KZ-7210/138/86 konstrukcyjno-budowlana/

ARCHITEKTURA / KONSTRUKCJA

adres

Inwestor
adres

Tytul

rysunku

Branza

nr.upr./specjal.

Architektura

Obiekt

Konstrukcja

1 :50

/nr. rys./

NADLESNICTWO TRZEBCINY
89-505 MALE GACNO, TRZEBCINY 30

LESNICTWO POHULANKA, 86-150 OSIE, DZ. NR 5340/3

PROJEKT ZMIAN - Rzut Poddasza

30.01.2023 

3

BUDYNEK MIESZKALNY - LEŚNICZÓWKA
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